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How to prescribe &
order Ontex MASS QLD
listed continence aids

Submit your client’'s Continence Aids
via the MASS-eApply continence

online application. To assist with your
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application we recommend you order - y -t

FREE Samples to trial with your client. ’ - _ _
@pants | SUPREM @pants | SUPREM

pants pants

Order free samples online at
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Baby Care Feminine Care Adult Care Worldwide
From newborn to toddlers. Ideal for women who want Ideal for consumers with Our quality, value for money
Ontex are the only discreet protection. light to heavy incontinence. products are distributed in
manufacturer of nappies more than 110 countries.
in Australia.
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OUR BRANDS HAVE GOT YOU COVERED 1D
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Ideal for active women who want discreet protection Ideal for active men who want comfort and security
and need a higher absorbent product than a liner. with discreet fit and ultra protection.
PAD DROPLET TOTAL UNITS UNITS ' DROPLET TOTAL UNITS UNITS
220 Sl CODE RSSO, LENGTH SCALE CAPACITY ISO | PER PACK | PER CARTON =R T CODE DESCRPRLE SCALE CAPACITY ISO  PER PACK PER CARTON @
Unnoticeable
undern_eath ) Rapid
5171040101 iD Light Extra 340mm gggg 500ml 10 120 Ceting @ 5221040100 'DL?Vre'Iv'ze” 430m| 10 160 Absorption
5171055101 iD Light Maxi 370mm 668ml 10 120 ' LSFE3171 “”eEfxcirra'V'e” 14 168
100% X Cotton Odour
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To order FREE Samples go to www.ontexhealthcare.com.au



1D CLASSIC PANTS
COMPLETE SKIN PROTECTION

iD Classic Pants are a range of unisex pull-up pants which offer complete skin protection.
The Classic range of iD pants have fast absorption and instant dryness, are 100% breathable
and contain natural ingredients that protects the integrity of the skin.

Approved by /
dermatologlsts

Ty

Fast Absorption / Instant Dryness

The core pad with natural cellulose
fibers and superabsorbent particles
locks liquid, and the acquisition
layer on top creates an extra
barrier to keep the skin dry.

Your Benefit: During full time use,
the skin is left instantly dry.

Improved Top Sheet

. The improved top sheet of the iD Pants
protects and preserves the sensitive
intimate skin through a new recipe with
natural ingredients:

Vitamin @

Vitamin E is known for its
antioxidant properties.

100% Breathable

The full product is made with
breathable raw materials totally Camomille

waterproof but which keep a fresh Has a soothing and
flow of air. calming effect.

Your Benefit: It is soft, comfortable
and safe for a sensitive zone.

Your Benefit: The top sheet is skin friendly for a sensitive zone.
It reduces the risk of skin irritations.

FEEL SAFE AT NIGHT
The MAXI level of absorption, guarantees an overnight protection
(up to 10 hours!) without any leakages or feeling of wetness. The ideal solution

for a comfortable night sleep.

RESULT?
98% of the participants confirm skin integrity after wearing the product overnight.*

* Source: Consumer tests overnight on 100 people, in Portugal by “Sense Test" 09/2020

H-
"
lille !
An extensive range of unisex pants ideal for ambulant
people providing an ideal solution for managing moderate
urinary incontinence.
MODERATE ABSORBENCY
PRODUCT DROPLET TOTAL UNITS UNITS /A
@ CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE SCALE WAIST CAPACITY ISO | PER PACK = PER CARTON ‘ >
5531065141 iD Pants Plus XS m 50-70cm 1300ml 14 56 Fast Absorption /
Instant Dryness

5531165140 iD Pants Plus 60-90cm 1320ml

LSPUO0211 Lille Suprem Pants Extra “m 80-110cm 1300ml --

5531265149 iD Pants Soft Feel Plus 80-120cm 1350ml

C / 5531265140 iD Pants Plus M m 80-120cm 1460ml 14 12
5531275149 iD Pants Soft Feel Super M m 80-120cm 1550ml 14 12

Top Sheet

with Optimal 5531355140 iD Pants Normal 100-145cm 1250ml

Skin Protection
LSPU0311 Lille Suprem Pants Extra -m 100-135cm 1300ml -- 100%
Breathable

5531365149 iD Pants Soft Feel Plus 100-135cm 1450ml

LSPU0411 Lille Suprem Pants Extra -m 120-160cm 1300ml --

@ HEAVY ABSORBENCY

Cotton PRODUCT DROPLET TOTAL UNITS UNITS
Soft CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE SCALE WAIST CAPACITY ISO | PER PACK = PER CARTON
7,
‘-'l ‘\?
I 5531275120 iD Pants Super 80-120cm 1800ml
Odour
Control
5531280100 iD Pants Maxi 80-115cm 2200ml
5531375120D iD Pants Super 100-145cm 1950ml
LSPU0321 Lille Suprem Pants Maxi -m 100-135cm 1900ml --
" "e 5531380100 iD Pants Maxi 100-145cm 2200ml
healthcare
5531465140 iD Pants Plus 130-170cm 1700ml >
s
LSPU0421 Lille Suprem Pants Maxi -m 120-160cm 1900ml -- '
Double
5531475120 iD Pants Super 130-170cm 1950ml Anti-leak

Barriers

To order FREE Samples go to www.ontexhealthcare.com.au
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Ideal for people with limited mobility with moderate to heavy

incontinence. The slip range provides high levels of absorption

and anti-leak barriers.

PRODUCT
CODE

LSFT7111BR

LSFT7121BR

5610270280

LSFT7231BR

5630275280

LSFT7241BR

5630280151

LSFT7331BR

LSFT7341BR

5630460140

LSFT7411BR

5630475140

LSFT7421BR

DROPLET

DESCRIPTION SIZE SCALE

Lille Suprem Fit Extra Plus

Lille Suprem Fit Maxi

iD Slip Extra Plus

Lille Suprem Fit Super Plus

iD Slip Super

Lille Suprem Fit Maxi

iD Slip Maxi

Lille Suprem Fit Super Plus

Lille Suprem Fit Maxi

iD Slip Plus

X
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Lille Suprem Fit Extra Plus

iD Slip Super

Lille Suprem Fit Maxi

-

Bariatric

WAIST

60-100cm

60-100cm

80-125cm

80-130cm

80-125cm

80-130cm

80-125cm

105-150cm

105-150cm

120-170cm

110-160cm

120-170cm

110-160cm

TOTAL
CAPACITY
ISO

1890ml

2190ml

2600ml

2900ml

3400ml

3370ml

3600ml

2950ml

3580ml

3200ml

3200ml
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3800ml

4060ml
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UNITS
PER CARTON

84

Fast Absorption /
Instant Dryness

Se

100%
Breathable

Odour
Control

AR

Double
Anti-leak
Barriers
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COMFEY
\JUNIOR

Fhee
LIFE

by bébé cash

The iD Comfy Junior range of pants and slips covers different age
groups and special needs. The pants have a soft side panel, elastic
underwear feel and a urine absorbing zone.

PRODUCT CODE

5501135140

TOTAL UNITS UNITS

DESCRIPTION SIZE CAPACITY ISO PER PACK | PER CARTON

iD Comfy Junior Pants

Ao | 1150ml 14 84

b

Security

A full range of Freelife protection for every age and need: from delicate

protection for newborns to nappies and pants for active little ones.

PRODUCT CODE

500274400

500274600

270181

270191

270201

DESCRIPTION WEIGHT PEURNP‘LSCK
Bébé Cash Nappies Maxi 7-18kg 48
Bébé Cash Nappies XL 18kg + 35
Bébé Cash Pants Maxi 8-15kg 22
Bébé Cash Pants Junior 12-18kg 20
Bébé Cash Pants XL 17kg + 18

UNITS
PER CARTON

96

140

176

160

144

3

Perfect Fit

Super
Breathable

To order FREE Samples go to www.ontexhealthcare.com.au



Kylie is a proven and trusted range of washable bedding protection for
over 45 years. The Kylie range is known for quality and durability and is
suitable for all levels of incontinence. Advanced technology with a five
layer system that ensures the user stays dry and comfortable.

The non-piling surface maintains skin integrity and all Kylie bed pads

are dermatologically tested and latex free. FREE SAMPLES

TOTAL UNITS Register online at ontexhealthcare.com.au

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE =0 | PeRpAck
Kl to order free samples of iD and Lille.
y 1c A O, A
N S { \
8356113 KYLIE Utility Pad - Large L 2200ml 1 A -&-
@ Anti-leakage Rapid @ Samples can be sent directly to You can also track the delivery
Absorption
you or your client and will be d of samples and save your favourite

delivered in discreet packaging. products for future orders.

Resources Client Purchasing
Online resources to support you If your client requires additional
and your client are available in a continence aids, over and above or
printable format once you have post MASS QLD funding, iD, Lille
registered on our website. and Kylie products are available to

purchase online from:
www.ontexhealthcare.com.au

Independence Australia

n Facebook 1300 788 855 /

iD Invisible Solutions Australia www.independenceaustralia.com.au
LinkedIn . BrightSky Australia
Ontex Healthcare Australia 1300 886 601 / www.brightsky.com.au

CH2 1300 242 243 / www.CH2.net.au
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Chftord Halam Healthcare AUSTRALIA
www.brightsky.com.au www.ch2.net.au www.independenceaustralia.com.au

Call 1300 788 872

For Customer Service or to speak fo our
State Based Business Development Team.
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