

Medical Aids Subsidy Scheme (MASS) CONTINENCE AIDS







Ontex MASS QLD listed Continence Aids are available exclusively from







Untex **CONTINENCE CARE SOLUTIONS**

Ontex is a leading international manufacturer of personal hygiene solutions, with a special focus on innovation, technology and research programs.

Ontex is present in over 110 countries offering complete continence solutions with an unparalleled range of disposable continence wear, skincare products and the iconic Kylie brand of washable protection.

As a preferred MASS QLD product supplier, Ontex offers a range of market leading products developed to meet various client needs and provides a comprehensive range for light through to heavy requirements.

Ontex's range MASS QLD listed Continence Aids are exclusively available for purchase through our distribution partners Independence Australia, BrightSky Australia and CH2.

Our full range can also be found by visiting www.ontexhealthcare.com.au

How to prescribe & order Ontex MASS QLD listed continence aids

Submit your client's Continence Aids via the MASS-eApply continence online application. To assist with your application we recommend you order **FREE Samples** to trial with your client.

Order free samples online at www.ontexhealthcare.com.au



Baby Care From newborn to toddlers. Ontex are the only manufacturer of nappies in Australia.



Feminine Care Ideal for women who want discreet protection.



Adult Care Ideal for consumers with light to heavy incontinence.



Worldwide Our quality, value for money products are distributed in more than 110 countries.

SELECTING THE RIGHT PRODUCT

LIGHT

MODERATE

"I have mild urinary loss. I sometimes experience leakage, a few drops particularly when I laugh or cough".

"I sometimes have bladder weakness and have occasionally had accidents because I don't make it to the bathroom in time".





PAEDIATRICS







OUR BRANDS HAVE GOT YOU COVERED







"I always have trouble controlling my bladder. I make it to the toilet too late, and often have an accident at night".

SHAPED PADS LIGHTS



Ideal for active women who want discreet protection and need a higher absorbent product than a liner.

	PRODUCT CODE	DESCRIPTION	PAD LENGTH	DROPLET SCALE	TOTAL CAPACITY ISO	UNITS PER PACK	UNITS PER CARTON	3
D	5171040101	iD Light Extra	340mm		500ml	10	120	Unnoticeab' undernea clothi
(10h)	5171055101	iD Light Maxi	370mm		668ml	10	120	100% Breathable

MEN'S POUCH PAD

Ideal for active men who want comfort and security with discreet fit and ultra protection.









TOTAL PACITY ISO	UNITS PER PACK	UNITS PER CARTON		
430ml	10	160	Rap Absorp	id otion
650ml	14	168	Cotton	Odour
				00110101



ID CLASSIC PANTS COMPLETE SKIN PROTECTION

iD Classic Pants are a range of unisex pull-up pants which offer complete skin protection. The Classic range of iD pants have fast absorption and instant dryness, are 100% breathable and contain natural ingredients that protects the integrity of the skin.



PANTS -PULL-UPS

An extensive range of unisex pants ideal for ambulant people providing an ideal solution for managing moderate urinary incontinence.

MODERATE ABSORBENCY

	LSPU0311 5531365149	Lille Suprem Pants Extra	L		100-135cm 100-135cm	1450ml	14	112 112	
_	LSPU0311	Lille Suprem Pants Extra	L		100-135cm	1500111	14	112	
				6666	100 125	1300ml	14	11.2	
Top Sheet with Optimal Skin Protection	5531355140	iD Pants Normal	L		100-145cm	1250ml	14	112	
	5531275149	iD Pants Soft Feel Super	м		80-120cm	1550ml	14	112	
	5531265140	iD Pants Plus	м		80-120cm	1460ml	14	112	
	5531265149	iD Pants Soft Feel Plus	м		80-120cm	1350ml	14	112	
	LSPU0211	Lille Suprem Pants Extra	м		80-110cm	1300ml	14	112	
	5531165140	iD Pants Plus	S		60-90cm	1320ml	14	112	
	5531065141	iD Pants Plus	XS		50-70cm	1300ml	14	56	Fa
(D	PRODUCT CODE	DESCRIPTION	SIZE	DROPLET SCALE	WAIST	TOTAL CAPACITY ISO	UNITS PER PACK	UNITS PER CARTON	

HEAVY ABSORBENCY PRODUCT DROPLET Cotton DESCRIPTION SIZE Soft CODE SCALE LSPU0121 Lille Suprem Pants Maxi 5531275120 iD Pants Super Μ Lille Suprem Pants Maxi М м iD Pants Maxi 5531280100 5531375120D iD Pants Super **666** LSPU0321 lille 5531380100 iD Pants Maxi healthcare 5531465140 iD Pants Plus XL Lille Suprem Pants Maxi XL LSPU0421 5531475120 iD Pants Super XL

FEEL SAFE AT NIGHT

The MAXI level of absorption, guarantees an overnight protection (up to 10 hours!) without any leakages or feeling of wetness. The ideal solution for a comfortable night sleep.

RESULT?

98% of the participants confirm skin integrity after wearing the product overnight.*









WAIST	TOTAL CAPACITY ISO	UNITS PER PACK	UNITS PER CARTON
60 <i>-</i> 90cm	1900ml	14	84
80-120cm	1800ml	12	72
80-110cm	1900ml	14	112
80-115cm	2200ml	10	80
100-145cm	1950ml	12	72
100-135cm	1900ml	14	112
100-145cm	2200ml	10	80
130-170cm	1700ml	14	56
120-160cm	1900ml	14	112
130-170cm	1950ml	12	48





To order FREE Samples go to www.ontexhealthcare.com.au

ALL IN ONE PADS SLIPS

lille



Ideal for people with limited mobility with moderate to heavy incontinence. The slip range provides high levels of absorption and anti-leak barriers.



	PRODUCT CODE	DESCRIPTION	SIZE	DROPLET SCALE	WAIST	TOTAL CAPACITY ISO	UNITS PER PACK	UNITS PER CARTON	
	LSFT7111BR	Lille Suprem Fit Extra Plus	S		60-100cm	1890ml	20	80	
4 6	LSFT7121BR	Lille Suprem Fit Maxi	S	****	60-100cm	2190ml	20	80	Fast Absorption / Instant Dryness
	5610270280	iD Slip Extra Plus	М		80-125cm	2600ml	28	84	
4 6	LSFT7231BR	Lille Suprem Fit Super Plus	м		80-130cm	2900ml	22	88	
	5630275280	iD Slip Super	М		80-125cm	3400ml	28	84	
	LSFT7241BR	Lille Suprem Fit Maxi	м	**** ****	80-130cm	3370ml	20	80	100% Breathable
	5630280151	iD Slip Maxi	М		80-125cm	3600ml	15	45	
	LSFT7331BR	Lille Suprem Fit Super Plus	L		105-150cm	2950ml	22	88	
	LSFT7341BR	Lille Suprem Fit Maxi	L	****	105-150cm	3580ml	20	80	(The second seco
	5630460140	iD Slip Plus	XL		120-170cm	3200ml	14	56	Odour Control
	LSFT7411BR	Lille Suprem Fit Extra Plus	XL		110-160cm	3200ml	20	80	
	5630475140	iD Slip Super	XL		120-170cm	3800ml	14	56	
	LSFT7421BR	Lille Suprem Fit Maxi	XL	**** ****	110-160cm	4060ml	20	60	(133
	PV094	Bariatric	XXL		up to 254cm	2238ml	10	40	Double Anti-leak Barriers

COMFY JUNIOR KIDS PANTS

The iD Comfy Junior range of pants and slips covers different age groups and special needs. The pants have a soft side panel, elastic underwear feel and a urine absorbing zone.

	PRODUCT CODE	DESCRIPTION	SIZE	TOTAL CAPACITY ISO	UNITS PER PACK	UNITS PER CARTON	
	5501135140	iD Comfy Junior Pants 4-7 years (17-27KG)	XS	1150ml	14	84	
20							

BÉBÉ CASH BABY NAPPIES & PANTS

A full range of Freelife protection for every age and need: from delicate protection for newborns to nappies and pants for active little ones.

	PRODUCT CODE	DESCRIPTION	WEIGHT	UNITS PER PACK	UNITS PER CARTON	
Free LIFE by bébé cash	500274400	Bébé Cash Nappies Maxi	7-18kg	48	96	12 12
	500274600	Bébé Cash Nappies XL	18kg +	35	140	4
	270181	Bébé Cash Pants Maxi	8-15kg	22	176	Perfe
and a start	270191	Bébé Cash Pants Junior	12 - 18kg	20	160	1
	270201	Bébé Cash Pants XL	17kg +	18	144	Suj Breat





















WASHABLE BED PADS

Kylie is a proven and trusted range of washable bedding protection for over 45 years. The Kylie range is known for quality and durability and is suitable for all levels of incontinence. Advanced technology with a five layer system that ensures the user stays dry and comfortable. The non-piling surface maintains skin integrity and all Kylie bed pads are dermatologically tested and latex free.





EREE SAMPLES & HOW TO ORDER

FREE SAMPLES

Register online at **ontexhealthcare.com.au** to order free samples of iD and Lille.



Samples can be sent directly to you or your client and will be delivered in discreet packaging.

Resources

Online resources to support you and your client are available in a printable format once you have registered on our website.

www.ontexhealthcare.com.au



LinkedIn Ontex Healthcare Australia





Client Purchasing

If your client requires additional continence aids, over and above or post MASS QLD funding, iD, Lille and Kylie products are available to purchase online from:

Independence Australia 1300 788 855 / www.independenceaustralia.com.au

BrightSky Australia 1300 886 601 / www.brightsky.com.au

CH2 1300 242 243 / www.CH2.net.au



Ontex MASS QLD listed Continence Aids are available exclusively from





Sindependence AUSTRALIA www.independenceaustralia.com.au





Call 1300 788 872

For Customer Service or to speak to our State Based Business Development Team.



Scan here to learn more.